

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008637	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (R5 SPECIFIC)	\$4,779.88	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	2	PG	\$7.01	\$14.02
			000086	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER PASS/CARGO MANIFEST, OF-252	3	PD	\$6.99	\$20.97
			000131	RESPIRATOR - N95 PARTICULATE, NIOSH APPROVED	20	EA	\$0.94	\$18.80
			000177	SIGN - DANGER NO SMOKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"	6	EA	\$6.39	\$38.34
			000178	SIGN - DIRECTION ARROW, WHITE TAG, 14" X 11"	10	EA	\$1.47	\$14.70
			000185	SIGN - PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$6.50	\$65.00
			000186	SIGN - NO PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$12.89	\$128.90
			000196	SIGN - DANGER KEEP OUT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	2	EA	\$11.91	\$23.82
			000213	STRAP - CHIN, SAFETY HELMET, BULLARD ES-42	6	EA	\$4.65	\$27.90
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	20	EA	\$0.18	\$3.60
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	3	RO	\$5.39	\$16.17
			000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$0.84	\$2.52
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS,1" WIDE	3	RO	\$3.62	\$10.86
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$2.37	\$7.11
			000288	CLOCK - DIGITAL, BATTERY	1	EA	\$16.61	\$16.61

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008637	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (R5 SPECIFIC)	\$4,779.88		OPERATED,W/ALARM, 12/24 HOUR				
			000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	1	EA	\$143.09	\$143.09
			000308	WINDSOCK - SMALL, 9" X 30", W/BRACKET AND POLE	1	EA	\$85.70	\$85.70
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	1	RO	\$6.40	\$6.40
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	2	PR	\$20.21	\$40.42
			000394	TIE WRAPS - ONE WAY, 15" - 17"	25	EA	\$0.07	\$1.75
			000410	BOARD - HELIBASE DISPLAY	1	SE	\$65.67	\$65.67
			000447	PEN - BALLPOINT,BLUE	12	EA	\$0.82	\$9.84
			000526	SWIVEL - CARGO, 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$329.15	\$987.45
			000528	LEAD LINE - 12', 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$152.55	\$457.65
			000531	NET - CARGO,DRAWSTRING, 12' X 12', POLYPROPYLENE, 3000 LB CAPACITY	3	EA	\$509.71	\$1,529.13
			000532	SCALES - SPRING, 200 LB	1	EA	\$66.15	\$66.15
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$8.83	\$52.98
			000535	SHEETING - PLASTIC, FLUORESCENT ORANGE, 9" X 100'	1	RO	\$51.10	\$51.10
000537	PANELS - NUMBER 0 THRU 9, 3' X 3',W/GROMMETS,BLACK ON YELLOW	1	SE	\$140.65	\$140.65			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008637	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (R5 SPECIFIC)	\$4,779.88	000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	40	EA	\$0.51	\$20.40
			000543	SIGN - CAUTION HELISPOT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	12	EA	\$7.91	\$94.92
			000544	CLIPBOARD - ALUMINUM, W/STORAGE, LEGAL SIZE	2	EA	\$32.43	\$64.86
			000619	TAPE - ELECTRICAL, PLASTIC, 3/4" X 36 YD	3	RO	\$4.78	\$14.34
			000645	CARTON - FIBERBOARD,42" X 13 1/2" X 14"	1	EA	\$9.73	\$9.73
			000718	HEADLAMP - FIREFIGHTERS, LED	2	EA	\$55.72	\$111.44
			000939	KNIFE - RAZOR, RETRACTABLE BLADE	1	EA	\$4.29	\$4.29
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.10	\$2.00
			001064	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION, AMD-67/FS5700-17	4	PD	\$8.80	\$35.20
			001071	BAG - DUFFLE	3	EA	\$23.27	\$69.81
			001073	MARKER - DRY ERASE	1	SE	\$3.53	\$3.53
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	1	KT	\$207.75	\$207.75
			001204	SCALES - PERSONNEL WEIGHING	1	EA	\$17.61	\$17.61
			001242	VEST - HIGH VISIBILITY, ANSI CLASS II	2	EA	\$7.59	\$15.18
			002006	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 23" X 19" X 10"	1	EA	\$6.92	\$6.92
			002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$1.93	\$5.79
002765	SIGN - CAUTION	6	EA	\$5.40	\$32.40			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008637	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (R5 SPECIFIC)	\$4,779.88		HELIBASE, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"				
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	3	HK	\$5.47	\$16.41
TOTAL KIT COST								\$4,779.88
008688	KIT - AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$1,305.82	000035	CALCULATOR - POCKET, ARITHMETIC FUNCTIONS	2	EA	\$10.67	\$21.34
			000071	TAPE - DUCT, 2" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$8.21	\$8.21
			000086	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER PASS/CARGO MANIFEST, OF-252	5	PD	\$6.99	\$34.95
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	1	RO	\$5.39	\$5.39
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	4	RO	\$2.37	\$9.48
			000288	CLOCK - DIGITAL, BATTERY OPERATED,W/ALARM, 12/24 HOUR	1	EA	\$16.61	\$16.61
			000308	WINDSOCK - SMALL, 9" X 30", W/BRACKET AND POLE	1	EA	\$85.70	\$85.70
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	6	PR	\$20.21	\$121.26
			000322	HAMMER - BLACKSMITH, 3-5 LBS (1.35KG - 2.25KG)	1	EA	\$25.80	\$25.80
			000370	FORM,9120-1 - RADIO STATION LOG	1	PD	\$4.13	\$4.13
			000380	LEAD LINE - 12', 6,000 LB CAPACITY	1	EA	\$374.27	\$374.27
			000410	BOARD - HELIBASE DISPLAY	1	SE	\$65.67	\$65.67
000447	PEN - BALLPOINT,BLUE	12	EA	\$0.82	\$9.84			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008688	KIT - AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$1,305.82	000448	PAD - WRITING, AD-777, DI-5A OR EQUAL	10	PD	\$0.97	\$9.70
			000532	SCALES - SPRING, 200 LB	1	EA	\$66.15	\$66.15
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	2	RO	\$8.83	\$17.66
			000537	PANELS - NUMBER 0 THRU 9, 3' X 3',W/GROMMETS,BLACK ON YELLOW	1	SE	\$140.65	\$140.65
			000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	20	EA	\$0.51	\$10.20
			000615	FILE – EXPANDO, MULTI-POCKET, LETTER SIZE	1	EA	\$16.08	\$16.08
			000771	CLIPBOARD - 9" X 12 1/2"	5	EA	\$3.32	\$16.60
			000790	BOX - INTERFILE, LEGAL AND LETTER SIZE	1	EA	\$4.75	\$4.75
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	50	PG	\$0.10	\$5.00
			001064	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION, AMD-67/FS5700-17	5	PD	\$8.80	\$44.00
			001073	MARKER - DRY ERASE	4	SE	\$3.53	\$14.12
			001155	ANEMOMETER - HAND, WIND SPEED INDICATOR	1	EA	\$40.08	\$40.08
			001242	VEST - HIGH VISIBILITY, ANSI CLASS II	2	EA	\$7.59	\$15.18
			001342	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HEADER, GREY, ICS-219-1	1	PG	\$10.35	\$10.35
001346	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, HELICOPTER, BLUE, ICS-219-4	1	PG	\$9.60	\$9.60			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008688	KIT - AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$1,305.82	001348	FORM - RESOURCE STATUS CARD, AIRCRAFT, SALMON, ICS-219-6	1	PG	\$13.61	\$13.61
			001352	SORTER - CARD, "T"	1	EA	\$26.74	\$26.74
			002545	MARKER - FELT TIP, BLACK	2	EA	\$0.94	\$1.88
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	4	HK	\$5.47	\$21.88
			007414	SHACKLE - 5/8", 3 1/4 TON	2	EA	\$4.20	\$8.40
			007418	STAKE - STEEL, 4', W/EYELET	4	EA	\$2.26	\$9.04
			008146	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, VII GRADE, 39" X 13" X 13"	1	EA	\$15.13	\$15.13
			008906	FORM - PILOT DUTY AND FLIGHT LOG (AKK SPECIFIC)	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20
			008918	FORM - 10-3133, FLIGHT RECORD	1	PD	\$5.95	\$5.95
			008925	FORM - AMD-34, AVIATION MISHAP INFORMATION	2	EA	\$0.01	\$0.02
			008926	FORM - DAILY FLIGHT OPERATIONS LOG (AKK SPECIFIC)	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20
TOTAL KIT COST								\$1,305.82
008693	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$4,760.51	000307	EXTINGUISHER - FIRE,20A:120BC, 20 LBS	1	EA	\$143.09	\$143.09
			008694	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX A (AKK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$865.45	\$865.45
			008695	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	1	KT	\$742.16	\$742.16
			008730	KIT - NET, CARGO, 3000	3	KT	\$1,003.27	\$3,009.81

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008693	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$4,760.51		LB CAPACITY				
TOTAL KIT COST								\$4,760.51
008694	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX A (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$865.45	000030	BATTERY - SIZE AA, 1.5 VOLT, PENLIGHT	1	PG	\$7.01	\$7.01
			000033	BATTERY - SIZE D, 1.5V,ALKALINE,GENERAL PURPOSE	1	PG	\$14.81	\$14.81
			000069	FLASHLIGHT - GENERAL SERVICE, 2 CELL	2	EA	\$11.58	\$23.16
			000131	RESPIRATOR - N95 PARTICULATE, NIOSH APPROVED	20	EA	\$0.94	\$18.80
			000216	TAG - SHIPPING (BLANK)	20	EA	\$0.18	\$3.60
			000222	TAPE - FILAMENT, 1" X 60 YD	3	RO	\$5.39	\$16.17
			000308	WINDSOCK - SMALL, 9" X 30", W/BRACKET AND POLE	1	EA	\$85.70	\$85.70
			000315	WRAP - STRETCH, 2" - 5", DISPOSABLE	2	RO	\$6.40	\$12.80
			000394	TIE WRAPS - ONE WAY, 15" - 17"	25	EA	\$0.07	\$1.75
			000410	BOARD - HELIBASE DISPLAY	1	SE	\$65.67	\$65.67
			000524	KNIFE - ELECTRICIAN	1	EA	\$10.35	\$10.35
			000532	SCALES - SPRING, 200 LB	1	EA	\$66.15	\$66.15
			000534	FLAGGING - PERIMETER, MULTI-COLORED PENNANTS, 100 FT.	6	RO	\$8.83	\$52.98
000537	PANELS - NUMBER 0 THRU 9, 3' X 3',W/GROMMETS,BLACK	1	SE	\$140.65	\$140.65			

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008694	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX A (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$865.45		ON YELLOW				
			000544	CLIPBOARD - ALUMINUM, W/STORAGE, LEGAL SIZE	2	EA	\$32.43	\$64.86
			000619	TAPE - ELECTRICAL, PLASTIC, 3/4" X 36 YD	3	RO	\$4.78	\$14.34
			001027	EARPLUGS - FOAM, DISPOSABLE	20	PG	\$0.10	\$2.00
			001073	MARKER - DRY ERASE	1	SE	\$3.53	\$3.53
			001077	GUIDE - NWCG INCIDENT RESPONSE POCKET GUIDE (IRPG), PMS 461	1	EA	\$4.22	\$4.22
			001143	KIT - FIRST AID, 20-25 PERSON, BELT TYPE	1	KT	\$207.75	\$207.75
			001204	SCALES - PERSONNEL WEIGHING	1	EA	\$17.61	\$17.61
			003305	CORD - NYLON, 1/8" X 100'	3	HK	\$5.47	\$16.41
			008146	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, VII GRADE, 39" X 13" X 13"	1	EA	\$15.13	\$15.13
TOTAL KIT COST								\$865.45
008695	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$742.16	000086	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER PASS/CARGO MANIFEST, OF-252	3	PD	\$6.99	\$20.97
			000177	SIGN - DANGER NO SMOKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"	6	EA	\$6.39	\$38.34
			000178	SIGN - DIRECTION ARROW, WHITE TAG, 14" X 11"	10	EA	\$1.47	\$14.70
			000185	SIGN - PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$6.50	\$65.00
			000186	SIGN - NO PARKING, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	10	EA	\$12.89	\$128.90

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008695	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$742.16	000196	SIGN - DANGER KEEP OUT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	2	EA	\$11.91	\$23.82
			000213	STRAP - CHIN, SAFETY HELMET, BULLARD ES-42	12	EA	\$4.65	\$55.80
			000264	RIBBON - FLAGGING, WHITE, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$0.84	\$2.52
			000267	RIBBON - FLAGGING,HAZARDS,1" WIDE	3	RO	\$3.62	\$10.86
			000278	RIBBON - FLAGGING, YELLOW, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$2.37	\$7.11
			000288	CLOCK - DIGITAL, BATTERY OPERATED,W/ALARM, 12/24 HOUR	1	EA	\$16.61	\$16.61
			000318	GOGGLES - CLEAR LENS,UVEX STEALTH MODEL ANSI Z87.1	4	PR	\$20.21	\$80.84
			000447	PEN - BALLPOINT,BLUE	12	EA	\$0.82	\$9.84
			000535	SHEETING - PLASTIC, FLUORESCENT ORANGE, 9" X 100'	1	RO	\$51.10	\$51.10
			000538	PIN - PANEL, HOLD DOWN, 8" LONG	40	EA	\$0.51	\$20.40
			000543	SIGN - CAUTION HELISPOT, POLYVINYL, 14" X 10"	12	EA	\$7.91	\$94.92
			001064	FORM - I/A HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION, AMD-67/FS5700-17	4	PD	\$8.80	\$35.20
			001242	VEST - HIGH VISIBILITY, ANSI CLASS II	2	EA	\$7.59	\$15.18
002398	RIBBON - FLAGGING, ORANGE FLUORESCENT, 1" WIDE	3	RO	\$1.93	\$5.79			

KIT CONTENTS REPORT

Report Sorted By : Component Item

KIT ID	DESCRIPTION	KIT UNIT COST	COMPONENT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COMP UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
008695	KIT - HELICOPTER SUPPORT, BOX B (AKK SPECIFIC)	\$742.16	002765	SIGN - CAUTION HELIBASE, POLYVINYL, 14" X 11"	6	EA	\$5.40	\$32.40
			008241	CARTON - FIBERBOARD, 24" X 12" X 14"	1	EA	\$11.86	\$11.86
TOTAL KIT COST								\$742.16